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SPYGLASS 
CRooms 
2140 Harris $295 

Studios 
1372 Patterson $340 

2 jSecfroom Apts. 
*534 1/2 E. 14th $445 

Duplexes 
2640 Harris $475 

/ Jiec/room dip is. die ouses 

751 E. 14th $500 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $350 
1370 High $370 
1844 Kincaid $425 

•1610 High (4 bdrm) $1000 
277 E. 15th (1 bdrm) $575 

Two weeks 
FREE rent! 

You are welcome to stop by our office Jor a free list oj 
present and future vacancies. 

Sorry, no pets. Shown by appointment only. 

345 W. 10th 686-1130 

1220 APARTMENTS |220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

RESERVE NOW FOR 
WINTER TERM 

1/2 month free • Ask for details 
K r, 

1 Bedroom 
PATTERSON MANOR 
611 E. 11th 
$425 
Call 485-7776 1-2 Bedroom 

GARDEN TERRACE 
1893 Garden Avenue 
$425-$545 
Call Larry 344-6861 

2 Bedrooms 
UNIVERSITY MANOR 
745 E. 15th 
$550 
Call Collin 485-9773 
or Morgana 687-0684 

For more information call 485-7776 or 687-0684 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC 

485-7776 • 1301 FERRY 

Find your way to 
the ODE classifieds! 
Check out jobs and housing 

opportunities, personal ads, items 
for sale, and entertainment. 

Call 346-4343 to place an ad. 

220 APARTMENTS 
LANE TOWER 

485-0916 
1 bdrm. apts. avail. $490/mo. 
Views, laundry, bus. good location. 

11*9 Ferry St. 

Call for Managers Special 
iCompletely Remodeled! 

New appliances, 
cabinets floors, etc! 
These look great! 

1 & 2 bedroom units available 
$525-$625 

Call Anne 349-1225 
or Noel 349-0705 

915-6185 Cell, 718-0678 pager 

IENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Cki) Rd, Suite 150 

Smerald 
/Apartments 
Two Weeks Free 

• 2 bdrm covered parting on site laundry 
disposal clean 8 bright sundeck DW 

penned Caeatia*t 
1/2 block from Hayward field 

$495 
1877 Emerald 

Call 345-6000 or 

Richard (Mgr.) 501-4246 

RECYCLE 

1220 APARTMENTS 

1/2 Month Rent Free 
Ask for Details 

1-2 Bedrooms 
Spacious, on bike path & 

bus-line, off-street 
parking. 

88 Lincoln 
Call Terry 683-2036 

2 Bedrooms 
Courtyard setting, off 

street parking, laundry & 
dishwasher. 

2515 Frontier Dr. 
(off Coburg Rd.) 

Call Shirley 684-4740 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT, LLC 

485-7776 1301 FERRY 

Large 1 bdrm in quiet residential 
neighborhood. On-site laundry 
$425. Call 343-6000. 

South Eugene studio apartment, 
separate entrance, parking space, 
util, included, light & bright, S350/ 
mo. no smoking, pets. 345-3110 

TWO WEEKS FREE RENT 
Brand-New, Lots of Storage 

• 4 Bedroom-$995 
Next door to Univ. Inn at 

950 Patterson, 343-6000. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bdrm apts w/ balcony 
or patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. 
No pets/smoking. Close to UO and 
Safeway. S600. Reserving for win- 
ter'345-5949 or 343-0131 
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STILL LOOKING FOR A GREAT 
PLACE TO LIVE THIS YEAR? 

Duck’s Village 

^ 
H 
*4 

*4 

has spaces available for immediate occupancy! 
In addition to a fabulous furnished apartment you get 
access to our 

large swimming pool and spa, 
state-of-the-art fitness center, 
rec room, volleyball and basketball courts, and 

computer lab with free Internet access! 

Located near Autzen Stadium, 

Come check us out! Office hours: M-F, 8-5, Sat. 9-1 
email us at: info@duckvillage.com 
3225 Kinsrow Ave. Eugene, 485-7200 

SOMEONE 
you know 

down in the 

DUMPS? 

Send them some 

LOVING 
through a personal ad 

in the Emerald! 
Emerald Classifieds 346-4343 

EUGENE MANOR 
BMC-LLC. 484-7441. 

1050 Ferry. 1 Bdrm. S510-S545 
• All utilities + cable paid. 
• Close to campus 
• Laundry and tree storage. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

225 QUADS 
1750 Hilyard S195 1st month's 
rent. S245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. All utilities included. 
Real Estate Northwest 741-2504 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/ 344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

MONTH FREE RENT 
Super clean quad, brand new. 
Hardwood doors, microwave, 
lounge, all utilities paid. S295. 

1827 Harris • 343-6000 

ALDER STREET QUADS, 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. S275 
month. 345-5949. 

MOVE IN BONUS* 
Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

Ml utilities paid Comfortable living 
Affordable rent laundry facility 
Near campus Off street parking 

On site manager 
Kent is $275/mo. Month to Month 
or lease (lease ending 7/3 1/99) 

*S 100 move in bonus applies to signing a lease 
Call Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 684-8287 

weekdayVweekinds 2t hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705,915 6IKS (cell). 

718-0678 (pager) 

IENNINGS&CO. 
683-227 1 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rdv Suite 1 SO 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Less than block to UO Large 
room in 3 bdrm, 1 bath apt. Park- 
ing garage, laundry facilities, $248 

Better Property Management 
461-0199. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Large room in historic house less 
than one block, all utils, paid. 
$335/mo. with lease. 461-0199. 

Furnished room in private home. 
$350/mo. Cable TV, kitchen, W/D 
and utilities included. 485-4158. 

One to share lower level of tri-level 
home. Utilities paid, S275/mo. 3 
miles from UO. 342-7073. Avail. 
Jan. 4. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Have a dog or want one? Room 
avail, in house. Near UO, fenced. 
W/D. Husky seeks pal. 686-2204. 

Female looking for roommate to 
share NEW 2 bdrm condo in 

Springfield. $310/mo. (neg.) +1/2 
util. 736-9651. 

Roommates needed in quiet sun- 

ny Potter St. house. Share with 
grad students. $240/mo. or $325/ 
mo. 346-7982. 

2 Bdrm Ducks Village apt. 1 or 2 
rms. avail. Matt. 302-5931. S372, 
mo. Pool, hot tub, weight, & more. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for tree, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 

•if* 
PM At; ARTCINEMAS 

492 E. 13th- 686-2458 

445 7 10 4 535 NightC-1 
Ur blaivhrll gmlfrcyrush 

A Breathtaking Film!" 
Roger Ebert SiSKEl EBERi 
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CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
ACROSS 

5 Rev the 
engine 

8 Blubber 
12 Macro- 

cosm 
14 Spindle 
15 1990s fad 

dance 
16 Unrivaled 
17 Follow 

relent- 
lessly 

18 Merchant 
20 One of 

the 
Apostles 

23 Handle 
24 “Metamor- 

phoses" 
poet 

25 Cross 
28 Crib 
29 Poker 

ploy 
30 Uris’ 

The — 

32 Stops 
34 Pit 
35 Closet 

invader 
36 Emulated 

John 
Chapman 

37 South 
Pacific 
island 

40 Round 
Table 
address 

41 Autumnal 

42 Pasta 
47 “Pretty 

Woman" 
star 

48 Smitten 
49 Choppers 
50 Perch 
51 Bleachers 

sections 
DOWN 
1 Chewy 

treat 
2 Literary 

collection 
3 Snapshot 

4 Dodged 
5 One of 

the Brady 
Bunch 

6 Sailors 
org. 

7 Penman- 
ship 
criterion 

8 Sushi 
condiment 

9 O.T book 
10 Model 

Mac- 
pherson 

11 Juror, in 

theory 
13 Cupid's 

alias 
19 Peregri- 

Solution time: 25 min. 

1-4 

nate 
20 Exemplar 

of patience 
21 Eager, plus 
22 Seven 

Dwarfs' 
workplace 

23 Richards 
or Moon 

25 Hobbies 
26 Exhibition 
27 Patriot 

Nathan 
29 Laugh-a- 

minute 
31 Clampett 

patriarch 
33 “Candid 

Camera" 
reactions 

34 Wes 
Craven's 
specialty 

36 Thailand, 
once 

37 Frat-party 
outfit 

38 Pinnacle 
39 Aesopian 

also-ran 
40 “Go away'" 
43 Blackbird 
44 Acapulco 

gold 
45 Fresh 
46 Picks out 

of a police 
lineup 


